
Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) 1 100 Lauren Williamson 249831 Mr Bojangles 2 1949656 Gold 08:00 176 70.4 72

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) 101 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna I 1945872 Bronze 08:07 WD WD WD

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) 102 karen hale 401862 For fun two 1950817 Gold 08:14 167 66.8 67

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) 1 103 Lottie  Pownall Cassini du Bois Bronze 08:21 161.5 54.6 65

Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) 100 Lauren  Williamson 249831 Mr Bojangles 2 1949656 Gold 08:28 206 71.03 77

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) 101 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Bronze 08:35 WD WD WD

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) 102 karen hale 401862 For fun two 1950817 Gold 08:42 186 64.13 66
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) 1 103 Lottie  Pownall Cassini du Bois Bronze 08:49 185.5 63.96 65

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) 104 Charlotte Scott 1918557 Archers Challenge 1940273 Bronze 08:56 WD WD WD

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) 1 105 Richard Carruthers 2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Gold 09:03 216.5 74.65 77

Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 104 Charlotte Scott 1918557 Archers Challenge 1940273 Bronze 09:20 WD WD WD

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 106 Helen Baguley 280569 Don Rubin II 1431444 Bronze 09:27 NS NS NS

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 1 105 Richard Carruthers  2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Silver 09:34 171 71.25 45.5 Y

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 107 Emily  Westwood 55431 Rummaggio 55431 Silver 09:41 165 68.75 41.5

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 108 Marie Barlow 1050879 PA Boaz 1731365 Bronze 09:48 145.5 60.62 38

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 109 Sara Hunter 402824 Mohurry Ger 402824 Bronze 09:55 WD WD WD

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 2 110 Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 Bronze 10:02 162.5 67.7 40.5

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 111 Lauren Tweats 1812079 Finbarr GS 1945519 Bronze 10:09 160 66.66 40.5

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 112 lisa thomas 1415040 Cahermona Lass 1831527 Silver 10:16 170.5 71.04 43.5 Y

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 113 Michelle Baines 198013 News Flash 1633782 Silver 10:23 164 68.33 40.5

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 114 Nicholah  Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Silver 10:30 169 70.41 44

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 1 115 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 Bronze 10:37 168 70 42

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 1 116 Georgie  Roden 293857 Naverde 1944935 Gold 10:44 159.5 66.45 40.5

Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) 1 116 Georgie  Roden 293857 Naverde 1944935 Gold 11:00 183 70.38 41

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) 111 Lauren Tweats 1812079 Finbarr GS 1945519 Bronze 11:07 120.5 60.76 37.5

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) 110 Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 Bronze 11:14 171.5 65.96 38.5

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) 1 112 lisa thomas 1415040 Cahermona Lass 1831527 Silver 11:21 181 69.61 42.5

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) 113 Michelle Baines 198013 News Flash 1633782 Silver 11:28 179 68.84 42

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 39(2010) 1 117 Ray Metcalf 1511866 Barzini 1532703 Bronze 11:35 194 74.16 52 Y

Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 118 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Bronze 11:45 201.5 65 52

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 1 119 Harriet Noakley 1920401 Hallifax 1942920 Bronze 11:52 223 71.93 60 Y

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 120 Liz Mackenzie 338834 Daybreak 1834189 Bronze 11:59 WD WD WD

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 121 Nicola McDaid 1410010 Sandro’s Black Velvet 1410010 Bronze 12:06 R R R

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 122 Georgina Critchley 166901 Dassett Dakota 1933694 Bronze 12:13 WD WD WD

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 123 Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 Bronze 12:20 213.5 68.87 55

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 1 124 emily watts 310212 Peasedown Loxley 1946268 Gold 12:27 213.5 68.87 57

Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 124 emily watts 310212 Peasedown Loxley 1946268 Gold 12:40 243 71.47 59

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 1 119 Harriet Noakley 1920401 Hallifax 1942920 Bronze 12:47 246.5 72.5 61

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 120 Liz Mackenzie 338834 Daybreak 1834189 Silver 12:54 WD WD WD

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 121 Nicola McDaid 1410010 Sandro’s Black Velvet 1410010 Bronze 13:01 WD WD WD

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 122 Georgina Critchley 166901 Dassett Dakota 1933694 Bronze 13:08 WD WD WD
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Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 123 Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 Bronze 13:15 228 67.05 54

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 125 freya diamond 1710942 Morrigan eadbhard 1834993 Silver 13:22 220.5 64.85 53

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 1 126 Zade Shakeshaft 402270 Entendido LIX 59154 Silver 13:29 228.5 67.2 54

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 1 127 Lauren  Williamson 249831 Highwell Indigo 1733085 Gold 13:36 252 74.11 61 Y

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 128 TRACY TOMLINSON 2666 Zay Hi Firfod 1945948 Gold 13:43 228 67.05 54

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) 129 Gilly Barber Dowland Bailey Rae Silver 13:50 NS NS NS

Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - TopSpec 125 freya diamond 1710942 Morrigan eadbhard 1834993 Bronze 14:05 WD WD WD

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - TopSpec 1 128 TRACY TOMLINSON 2666 Zay Hi Firfod 1945948 Gold 14:12 223.5 65.73 53

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - TopSpec 130 Karen Millington 1611956 Immortal Pinon 1633905 Bronze 14:19 WD WD WD

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - TopSpec 126 Zade Shakeshaft 402270 Entendido LIX 59154 Bronze 14:26 207 60.88 50

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - TopSpec 1 127 Lauren  Williamson 249831 Highwell Indigo 1733085 Silver 14:33 223.5 65.73 54 Y

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - TopSpec 132 Helen Rutherford 402184 Toby’s Kid 1734081 Silver 14:40 WD WD WD

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - TopSpec 131 Samantha  Crowe 300195 Daliena 1533290 Bronze 14:47 WD WD WD

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - TopSpec 133 Sarah Clarke 268372 Hiawatha La Perle 1731671 Silver 14:54 WD WD WD

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - TopSpec 134 Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 Silver 15:01 222 65.29 51

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - TopSpec 1 135 Ellie Barlow 1712876 SIR SOLEIL 1432900 Gold 15:08 218.5 64.26 53

Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) 136 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Sarindar 59106 Gold 15:25 235.5 63.64 37.5

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) 1 134 Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 Silver 15:33 242.5 65.54 40.5

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) 1 135 Ellie Barlow 1712876 SIR SOLEIL 1432900 Gold 15:41 240 64.86 40.5

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) 137 Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 Silver 15:49 239.5 64.72 40.5

Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 105(2011) 1 138 Thomasin  Tolani 1916552 Diddy Imp Bronze 15:57 215.5 59.86 36

Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) 139 Gemma Dullek 286478 Westhills Waterloo 51246 Silver 16:15 203 59.7 12

Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) 140 Rebecca McNair 248126 Bolana 5239707146 Silver 16:23 NS NS NS

Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) 1 141 Nancy  Rollings 285331 Wellbeloved 45063 Silver 16:31 234 73.12 15

Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) 142 Victoria Johnson 345709 Temujin 1534934 Silver 16:39 230.5 67.77 15

Class Name Placing Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time Total at C % Col PM

Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) 1 141 Nancy  Rollings 285331 Wellbeloved 45063 Bronze 16:47 260 76.47 16

Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) 1 143 Sarah Higgins Easter Bunny 11 59299 Gold 16:55 241.5 71.02 15

Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) 1 144 nicola Claxton 165948 Falcon II 1731958 Silver 17:03 266.5 78.38 16


